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1 Zaug Julia Rickenbach 135 01.29.419 10

2 Schäfer Fabienne Huttwil 140 01.32.919 8

3 Rötheli Franca Rickenbach 137 01.42.481 6
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1 Ruf Joëlle EC Gretzenbach 146 01.15.394 10

2 Sigenthaler Cinderella Huttwil 127 01.15.820 8

3 Hofer Isabel Huttwil 143 01.15.855 6

4 Zaugg Leonie Rickenbach 144 01.25.705 4

5 X Amacker Livia Huttwil 138 gestürzt 3

6 X Bosshard Daria Huttwil 136 gestürzt 2
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1 Brandl Lukas Biberist 130 01.13.828 10

2 Schäfer Daniel Huttwil 134 01.14.060 8

3 Jäggi Cédric Trinbach/Olten 109 01.18.877 6

4 Hug Gabriel Biberist 131 01.18.897 4
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1 Zaugg Carmen Rickenbach 150 01.08.156 10

2 Heer Corinne Trimbach/Olten 120 01.09.267 8

3 Schäfer Ramona Huttwil 141 01.11.924 6

4 Liechti Susanne Huttwil 133 01.13.332 4

5 Steggerda Amina Trimbach/Olten 119 01.14.155 3

6 Hürzeler Ramona Trimbach/Olten 114 01.15.476 2

7 Hug Mirjam Biberist 122 01.15.774 1

8 Pusz Leila Murgenthal 147 01.16.930

9 Wisler Selina Huttwil 129 01.19.520

10 Hofer Janine Huttwil 139 01.28.170

Damen  U14

Herren  U14

Damen  U17

Datum: 22.04.2007

Damen  U11

2007

Rangliste 400m

Rennen von: Huttwil Saison



R
a

n
g

D
is

q
u

a
li
fi

z
ie

rt

Name Vorname Verein S
ta

rt
n

u
m

m
e

r

Zeit P
u

n
k

te

1 Henestrosa Philipp Huttwil 142 01.04.007 10

2 Métry Pascal Emmenbrücke 110 01.09.016 8

3 X Schenker Andreas Trinbach/Olten 112 gestürzt 6
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1 Heer Dominique Trimbach/Olten 116 01.09.953 10

2 X Zwalen Nicole Huttwil 123 01.17.300 8

3 Meier Sarina Huttwil 148 01.21.859 6

4 Schenker Daniela Trimbach/Olten 115 01.21.863 4

5 Suhner Karin Schaffhausen 105 01.23.019 3

6 Jörg Martina Huttwil 132 gestürzt 2
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1 Eckert Christian Dogern/ D 10 01.01.900 *

2 Métry Yves Emmenbrücke 104 01.01.584 10

3 Schuhmacher Swen Emmenbrücke 111 01.07.607 8

4 Schenker Philipp Emmenbrücke 108 01.07.926 6

5 Peier Christian Trimbach/Olten 117 01.15.709 4

6 Leuenberger Marco Schaffhausen 103 01.31.046 3
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1 Schmid Patrick EC Gretzenbach 102 01.03.530 10

2 Schmid Stefan EC Gretzenbach 101 nicht da 8
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1 Frei Felix Huttwil 128 01 25.343 10

Damen  U23

Herren  U23

Herren  U36

Herren  UP36

Herren  U17
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1 x Zaugg Carmen Rickenbach 150 01.08.156

2 x Heer Corinne Trimbach/Olten 120 01.09.267

3 Heer Dominique Trimbach/Olten 116 01.09.953

4 x Schäfer Ramona Huttwil 141 01.11.924

5 x Liechti Susanne Huttwil 133 01.13.332

6 x Steggerda Amina Trimbach/Olten 119 01.14.155

7 x Ruf Joëlle EC Gretzenbach 146 01.15.394

8 x Hürzeler Ramona Trimbach/Olten 114 01.15.476

9 x Hug Mirjam Biberist 122 01.15.774

10 x Sigenthaler Cinderella Huttwil 127 01.15.820

11 x Hofer Isabel Huttwil 143 01.15.855

12 Pusz Leila Murgenthal 147 01.16.930

13 Zwalen Nicole Huttwil 123 01.17.300

14 Wisler Selina Huttwil 129 01.19.520

15 Meier Sarina Huttwil 148 01.21.859

16 Schenker Daniela Trimbach/Olten 115 01.21.863

17 Suhner Karin Schaffhausen 105 01.23.019

18 x Zaugg Leonie Rickenbach 144 01.25.705

19 Hofer Janine Huttwil 139 01.28.170

20 x Zaug Julia Rickenbach 135 01.29.419

21 x Schäfer Fabienne Huttwil 140 01.32.919

22 x Rötheli Franca Rickenbach 137 01.42.481

23 x Amacker Livia Huttwil 138 gestürzt

24 x Bosshard Daria Huttwil 136 gestürzt

25 Jörg Martina Huttwil 132 gestürzt

26 x Jörg Rebecca Huttwil 126 gestürzt
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1 Zaugg Carmen Rickenbach 150 01.08.206

2 Heer Corinne Trimbach/Olten 120 01.09.882

3 Heer Dominique Trimbach/Olten 116 01.10..541

4 Schäfer Ramona Huttwil 141 01.10.705

5 Liechti Susanne Huttwil 133 01.12.710

6 Steggerda Amina Trimbach/Olten 119 01.14.782

Rangliste 400m

Rennen von: Huttwil Saison

 Experts Damen

Datum: 22.04.2007 2007

Qualifikation Experts Damen
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1 Métry Yves Emmenbrücke 104 01.01.584

2 Eckert Christian Dogern/ D 10 01.01.900

3 Schmid Patrick EC Gretzenbach 102 01.03.530

4 Henestrosa Philipp Huttwil 142 01.04.007

5 Schuhmacher Swen Emmenbrücke 111 01.07.607

6 Schenker Philipp Emmenbrücke 108 01.07.926

7 Métry Pascal Emmenbrücke 110 01.09.016

8 Brandl Lukas Biberist 130 01.13.828

9 Schäfer Daniel Huttwil 134 01.14.060

10 Peier Christian Trimbach/Olten 117 01.15.709

11 Jäggi Cédric Trinbach/Olten 109 01.18.877

12 Hug Gabriel Biberist 131 01.18.897

13 Frei Felix Huttwil 128 01.25.343

14 Leuenberger Marco Schaffhausen 103 01.31.046

15 Schenker Andreas Trinbach/Olten 112 gestürzt

16 Schmid Stefan EC Gretzenbach 101 nicht da
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1 Métry Yves Emmenbrücke 104 01.01.727

2 Eckert Christian Dogern/ D 10 01.02.346

3 Henestrosa Philipp Huttwil 142 01.02.450

4 Schenker Philipp Emmenbrücke 108 01.11.653

5 X Schmid Patrick EC Gretzenbach 102 gestürzt

6 Schuhmacher Swen Emmenbrücke 111 nicht da

 Experts Herren

Datum: 22.04.2007 2007

Qualifikation Experts Herren

Rangliste 400m

Rennen von: Huttwil Saison


